
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................
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 Primary General
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 Primary General
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

2500.00

225.00

5000.00

75.00

55.00

NY

OH

33 ELLSWORTH AVE

2599 SONATA DR

305.00

PO BOX 3658

Issa for Congress

45201
Transaction ID : INCA26083

10312

OHCOLUMBUS

Cincinnati

Staten Island

FREDERICK KAPETANSKY, MD

GOVERNMENT

Transaction ID : INCA26936
43209

Transaction ID : INCA26690

NONE
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2630.00

2012

83

2012

2012

Image# 12961355644

11

11

11

135

JOHN KEANE

2012

2012

HENRY KING

2012

FREDERICK KAPETANSKY

PHYSICIAN

RETIRED

CONSTRUCTION




